
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

No.

95
599

8
25
1

17
44
70
35

546
23

200
11

508
34
48

505
61

503

12

Name

Pavol Táborský
Mattia Müller
Simon Suchovský
Matěj Korený
Petr Ptáček
Natálie Samiecová
Radim Maček
Jakub Uhlíř
Šimon Múdry
Major Bence
Birgus Vojtěch
Márk Surányi
Petr Semerád
Bence Válint
Šimon Gabalec
Jaroslav Kott
Kornöci Gergö
Štěpán Kowalski
Kornöci Balazs

Jakub Granec

Nat

SK

SK

8

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

HU

CZ

HU

CZ

HU

SK

CZ

HU

CZ

HU

SK

Class

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9

3

Diff

0.225

0.400

3.255

3.705

5.746

7.574

8.116

13.130

18.532

24.042

28.120

45.646

46.229

46.407

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

7 Laps

Total Tm

8:07.604
8:07.829
8:08.004
8:10.859
8:11.309
8:13.350
8:15.178
8:15.720
8:20.734
8:26.136
8:31.646
8:35.724
8:53.250
8:53.833
8:54.011
8:08.537
8:37.456
8:43.283
8:54.135

3:32.735

Best Tm

47.941

47.870

47.604

48.100

48.048

48.033

48.548

48.101

48.808

49.555

50.076

50.213

51.734

51.905

51.587

52.495

48.305

50.467

48.669

54.591

2nd Best

48.035

48.048

47.847

48.199

48.337

48.129

48.585

48.269

48.881

49.607

50.153

50.591

51.940

51.985

51.897

52.586

48.534

50.797

48.700

1:14.609

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
start number 17 jump start

Margin of Victory

0.225

Avg. Speed

85,643

Best Lap Tm

47.604

Best Speed

87,724

Best Lap by

8 - Simon Suchovský
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Lucia Žiačková

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer  Petr Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MSR,MP

MINI 60

1.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 9:33:55

Bruck 1,160 Km

6. 5. 2012 09:25


